Whitmer High School

5601 Clegg Dr Toledo, OH 43613

School Phone: 419-473-8382

Fax: 419-473-8461

Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

Superintendent

Dr. Kadee Anstadt

Day

S
Wednesday

S Saturday
Saturday

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Date

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

10

20

29
02
09
13
20
22
30
06

10

13
20
24
27
31
03

07
10

Principal
Jennifer Bronikowski

Athletic Director
Thomas Snook

Freshman Basketball (Girls)
2021-2022

Opponent
@ Clyde High School

Sylvania Southview

@ Cancelled- Springfield HS
(Holland)

* @ Findlay High School

*@ Fremont Ross High School
*@ St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
* Oregon Clay HS/MS

*@ Notre Dame Academy
Anthony Wayne HS

Sylvania Northview High School

* Cancelled- Lima Senior High
School

* Cancelled- Central Catholic High
School (Toledo)

* Findlay High School

* Fremont Ross High School
* St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
*@ Oregon Clay HS/MS

* Notre Dame Academy

* @ Cancelled- Lima Senior High
School

@ Perrysburg High School

* @ Cancelled- Central Catholic
High School (Toledo)

Place
Clyde High School

Whitmer South Gym
Springfield High School

Findlay High School
Fremont Ross High School
St. Ursula Academy
Whitmer Fieldhouse

Notre Dame Academy
Whitmer Fieldhouse
Whitmer South Gym
Whitmer Fieldhouse

Whitmer Fieldhouse

Whitmer Fieldhouse
Whitmer Fieldhouse
Whitmer Fieldhouse
Clay High School
Whitmer Fieldhouse
Lima Senior High School

Perrysburg High School

Sullivan Center-Central Catholic

Time

5:30PM

11:00AM
10:00AM

4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
2:30PM
4:45PM

4:45PM

4:45PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
4:30PM
4:45PM
4:30PM

4:45PM
4:30PM

11/18/2021

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	11/18/2021      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

