## **Whitmer High School**

5601 Clegg Dr Toledo, OH 43613

School Phone: 419-473-8382 Fax: 419-473-8461 Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorDr. Kadee AnstadtJennifer BronikowskiThomas Snook

## Freshman Basketball (Girls)

2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S <b>Wednesday</b>	Nov. 10	@ Clyde High School	Clyde High School	5:30PM
S Saturday	Nov. 13	Sylvania Southview	Whitmer South Gym	11:00AM
Saturday	Nov. 20	@ Cancelled- Springfield HS (Holland)	Springfield High School	10:00AM
Monday	Nov. 29	* @ Findlay High School	Findlay High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 02	* @ Fremont Ross High School	Fremont Ross High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 09	* @ St. Ursula Academy-Toledo	St. Ursula Academy	4:30PM
Monday	Dec. 13	* Oregon Clay HS/MS	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Monday	Dec. 20	* @ Notre Dame Academy	Notre Dame Academy	4:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 22	Anthony Wayne HS	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Thursday	Dec. 30	Sylvania Northview High School	Whitmer South Gym	2:30PM
Thursday	Jan. 06	* Cancelled- Lima Senior High School	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Monday	Jan. 10	* Cancelled- Central Catholic High School (Toledo)	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Thursday	Jan. 13	* Findlay High School	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Thursday	Jan. 20	* Fremont Ross High School	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Monday	Jan. 24	* St. Ursula Academy-Toledo	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Thursday	Jan. 27	* @ Oregon Clay HS/MS	Clay High School	4:30PM
Monday	Jan. 31	* Notre Dame Academy	Whitmer Fieldhouse	4:45PM
Thursday	Feb. 03	* @ Cancelled- Lima Senior High School	Lima Senior High School	4:30PM
Monday	Feb. 07	@ Perrysburg High School	Perrysburg High School	4:45PM
Thursday	Feb. 10	* @ Cancelled- Central Catholic High School (Toledo)	Sullivan Center-Central Catholic	4:30PM